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1907 NORMANGEE 44 42 104.8% X X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 9/12/2024 X
3542 JEWETT 88 84 104.8% X L L X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X 1/24/2025 1/24/2025

4006 NAVASOTA 101 109 92.7% X L X X X E XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 12/4/2024 12/4/2024

4458 CALDWELL 150 145 103.4% X X X L X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 2/4/2025 2/4/2025

4692 BRYAN 314 338 92.9% X X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X 2/16/2025 2/16/2025

4709 CONROE 662 689 96.1% X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 4/1/2025 4/1/2025

4816 PORTER 282 258 109.3% X X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 10/17/2024 10/17/2024

5871 HUNTSVILLE 84 77 109.1% X X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X 9/1/2024 X
6522 BELLVILLE 59 64 92.2% X L X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 1/1/2025 X
7104 BRENHAM 157 166 94.6% X X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X 4/19/2025 4/19/2025

9182 KATY 331 323 102.5% X X X R X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X 8/10/2024 X
10358 HEARNE 35 34 102.9% L L X X L X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 4/1/2025 4/1/2025

12024 THE WOODLAND 86 88 97.7% X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 4/1/2025 X
12213 Magnolia 43 29 148.3% X X X X L NA X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 11/1/2024

12221 College Station 20 16 125.0% X X L NA XX XX XX X X X X X X X X
12223 Montgomery 55 12 458.3% NA X X R X NA X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X X X

2511

2474

X = COMPLETED
L = LATE
P = PICTURE ISSUE
S = SUBMITTED

R = RETURNED FOR CORRECTION
E = EXTENSION OF 990
PL = PICTURE ISSUE AND LATE
SU = SUSPENDED POST

2474
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District 17            Commander: Marcey Phillips 5/16/2024 12:10:35 PM

1907 137 64 84 5642 499 $789.88 $12,689.57 $5,809.00 $19,288.45

3542 40 8 12 18705 3200 $2,618.70 $81,376.00 $50,350.00 $134,344.70

4006 8 4 378 55 $52.92 $1,398.65 $195.00 $1,646.57

4458 70 22 66 3153 499 $441.42 $12,689.57 $11,600.00 $24,730.99

4692 74 19 41 17632 2429 $2,468.48 $61,769.47 $53,766.00 $118,003.95

4709 106 47 77 7449 1711 $1,042.86 $43,510.73 $13,894.00 $58,447.59

4816 396 19 55 9453 1224 $1,323.42 $31,126.32 $7,244.00 $39,693.74

5871 58 11 22 6698 1496 $937.72 $38,043.28 $10,259.00 $49,240.00

6522 22 3 7 720 117 $100.80 $2,975.31 $305.00 $3,381.11

7104 140 86 125 8321 1167 $1,164.94 $29,676.81 $10,397.00 $41,238.75

9182 240 115 170 30531 3318 $4,274.34 $84,376.74 $51,966.00 $140,617.08

10358 32 4 26 459 25 $64.26 $635.75 $1,860.00 $2,560.01

12024 15 14 15 250 64 $35.00 $1,627.52 $649.00 $2,311.52

12213 103 28 62 8066 1280 $1,129.24 $32,550.40 $5,615.00 $39,294.64

12221 2 0 2 0 2 $0.00 $50.86 $0.00 $50.86

12223 343 124 328 15314 1736 $2,143.96 $44,146.48 $16,756.00 $63,046.44
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District 17 Commander: Marcey Phillips
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1907 NORMANGEE X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

3542 JEWETT X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

4006 NAVASOTA X XX X X X

4458 CALDWELL X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

4692 BRYAN X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

4709 CONROE X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

4816 PORTER X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

5871 HUNTSVILLE X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

6522 BELLVILLE X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

7104 BRENHAM X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

9182 KATY X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

10358 HEARNE X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

12024 THE WOODLANDS X X X X XX X X X X X X

12213 Magnolia X X X X X X XX X X X X

12221 College Station X X X X X X X

12223 Montgomery X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XNA NA X X X
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District 17            Commander: Marcey Phillips 5/16/2024 12:11:30 PM
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100%
 B
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Post

Public Safety

1907 X X X X 1 10 X 65 X X X 218

3542 X X X X 2 30 X X 150

4006 2 5 0 X 74

4458 X X X X 6 35 X X X 209

4692 X 2 15 35 X X X X X X X 224

4709 X X X 28 15 20 X 50 X X X X X X X X X X 379

4816 X X X X X 23 10 X 100 X X X X X X 385

5871 X X X 3 25 X 131

6522 X 10 X 79

7104 X 6 45 70 X 188

9182 X X X X 19 X 100 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 472

10358 X X X 5 15 15 X 122

12024 X 1 5 X 74

12213 X X X X X 11 15 15 X X 50 X X X X X X X X X X X X X 517

12221 X X 2 0 X X X X 150

12223 X X X X X 18 5 15 X X 100 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 629
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